Lastname
Madene
Bertholon
Gadanho
Guez
Blanc

Rey
Deloffre
Haquin
Barreto
Chabert
Menica Cotan
Levallois
Hansen
Fryda

Bus
Alciato
Allirand
Prencipe
Robert
Huentz
Sapone
Lafont
Cauchard
De Jesus Silva
Filali
Abreu Miranda
Juen
Dupont
Bargeton
Caumartin
Eyrolet
Lambret
Yildirim
Monnet
Guven
Reynaud
Daviet
Fournier
Fleurent
Cook
Landron
Pruvost
Fourage
Balestrieri
Debarre
Vilaire Rotger
Zapata
Vittoz
Villeret

Firsthame
Nolan
Matthias
Julien
Jonathan
Jean Marie
Timothee
Adrien
Paul
Solano
Florian
Gonzalo
Damien
Gustav
Victor
Thomas
Mathieu
Gregory
Hermes
Johan
Benjamin
Joseph
Alexis
Jeremy
Felisberto
Kamil
André
Alban
Dany
Thomas
Stéphane
Romain
Yohann
Abdula
Tony
Timur
Benoit
Michel
Aurélien
Alain
Yoann James
Alexandre
Eddy
Benjamin
Patrick
Jonathan
Narcis
Michael
Jerome
Cedric

Chips

1 600 000
1510 000
1 098 000
991 000
945 000
885 000
873 000
830 000
816 000
756 000
753 000
718 000
691 000
684 000
652 000
646 000
640 000
630 000
621 000
619 000
609 000
599 000
589 000
586 000
581 000
579 000
571 000
553 000
552 000
550 000
537 000
534 000
495 000
491 000
489 000
477 000
477 000
473 000
460 000
459 000
457 000
457 000
456 000
456 000
453 000
443 000
438 000
435 000
434 000



Viel
Gimenez
Maillard
Bouchama
Yazdjian
Benete
Belaidouni
Bérard
Ruiz
Murseli
Saby
Ouaini
Robinot
Monnier
Servat
Salah
Lajoux
Bertin
Bourdier
Crouzat
Valerio
Ryzhko
Marty
Kempter
Chabalier
Bordenave
Benzerraouia
Bianchi
Viana
Fouille
Bellenger
Harzallah
Courreges
Decker
Corvest
Masson
Peyre
Gambetti
Quarcia
Vernay
Locatelli
Agrebi
Grunenwald
Vachez
Riguet
Dorsaz
Colin
Gerboin
Fouilloux
Santos Silva

Julien
Gino
Yann
Alexandre
Anthony
Christophe
Kamalle
Louis
Franck
Mirand
Nathalie
Lahcen
Julien
Yann
Mehdi
Essersi
Fabrice
Florian
Julien
Jean Luc
Benoit
Maksym
Amilcar
Kevin
Loris
Lucas
Yannis
Guillem
Marie
Simon
Nino
Abdelkrim
Arnaud
Nicolas
Enzo
Luc
Tristan
Peggy
Anthony
Tristan
Noah
Selim
Aurelie
Florian
Steven
Nicolas
Florent
Thibaud
Victor
Tiago Manuel

430 000
416 000
408 000
399 000
391 000
384 000
370000
365 000
352 000
350000
333 000
325000
321000
316 000
314 000
313 000
310000
309 000
301 000
299 000
299 000
296 000
293 000
291 000
289 000
288 000
287 000
285 000
281 000
268 000
267 000
256 000
256 000
256 000
253 000
252 000
248 000
247 000
243 000
241 000
240000
233 000
230000
223 000
222 000
221000
220000
219000
217 000
217 000



Coutaz
Montagnon
Chevreux
Amanton
Chavot
Holbing
Balandris
Navarro
Paoli
Galliot
Echtermann
Simard
Fernandez
Ghennoune
Barthe
Anthonioz
Moreno
Chemarin
Klippel
Maurel
Chambon
Mirasola
Matti
Bertrand
Chauberon
Cosenza
Arhab
Yakushko
Chaulet
Kowalczyk
Grichting
Perruez
Bayet
Kessas
Revil
Walter
Maillard
Devoille
Garcia
Lakhal
Viel
Srenscik
Sibuet
Groshens
Stapfer
Firmin
Croset
Solnom
Mendes
Goy

Benoit
Gabrie
Maél
Kim
Cedric
Marc
Adrien
Laurent
Auguste
Anthony
Mark
Romain
Cyril
Michael
Nicolas
Elliot
Rudy
Jeremy
Gautier
Alexandre
Pierre-louis
Giovanni
lllane
Yolande
Francois
Paolo
Joackim
Anton
Andrea
Adrien
Yann
Maxime
Romain
David
Charles
Amaury
Alexis
Pierre-andré
Theo
Jimmy
Eric
Julien
Benjamin
Pascal
Delphine
Jonathan
Patrick
Benjamin
Dylan
Alexis

213 000
212 000
208 000
204 000
203 000
196 000
193 000
192 000
192 000
192 000
192 000
190 000
190 000
188 000
186 000
185 000
180 000
176 000
171 000
170 000
170 000
169 000
167 000
165 000
160 000
159 000
157 000
157 000
156 000
156 000
153 000
152 000
151 000
149 000
148 000
147 000
146 000
145 000
145 000
144 000
143 000
142 000
141 000
139 000
137 000
134 000
130 000
128 000
127 000
125 000



Sauvage
Tristan
Hérissé
Sanchez
Zadourian
Dubus
Gauthier
Ben Aziza
Bendjama
Hurstel
Delluc
Chanson
Baeten
Benaben
Sa
Messaoudi
Debord
Monteiro
Blanc
Heitzmann
Boudine
Richard
Igbineweka
Pano
Flamand
Menage
Mattel
Claude
Bulliard
Toussaint
Roullet
Delabriere
Pouvereau
Jarrin
Rachedi

Hidveghy De Barsony Et De Paczola

Patinier
Gaillard
Godof
Vernez
Lacroix
Donjon

Stephane
Berrod
Laurent
Jean-michel
Vahé
Mathieu
Brice

Karim

Joris
Jerome
Frederic
Thierry
Olivier
Sébastien
Loic

Fadi

Rémi
William
Paul Emmanuel
Kevin
Raphael
Jules

Odia Joseph
Jean Baptiste
Alexandre
Fabien
Alban
Florent
Florian
Anthony
Sylvain
Florian
Baptiste
Benoit Nicolas
Ali Mohamed
Florent
Valentin
Romain
Gaetan
Jeremy
Arthur
Arthur

121 000
121 000
117 000
116 000
112 000
110 000
108 000
104 000
102 000
99 000
99 000
91 000
90 000
90 000
89 000
85000
81000
81 000
80 000
79 000
76 000
76 000
70 000
67 000
64 000
62 000
62 000
62 000
61 000
58 000
57 000
55000
54 000
54 000
51 000
50000
47 000
43 000
38 000
36 000
33 000
29000



